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FlexPoint GX/T modules installed in
14-Module Power Chassis
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(B} Desktop PC w/UTP Connection
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IEEE 802.3
S — IEEE 802.3ab 10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX,
1000BASE-T, 1000BASE-X 1000BASE-T, 100BASE-FX,
1000BASE-X
uTtp RJ-45
aR94H
Fiber SC, MT-RJ, LC SC, ST, LC (SFP)
EiR ACF7H 7% or DC(ATav)
HAZX (W xD x H) 76.2 [mm] x 101.6 [mm] x 25.4 [mm]
s # 169.8 [g]
EMEREBE 0~50C ./ 5~ 95% ({EZBEEL)
MTBF 990,0008% 4 900,000 FEFRS
BE UL, CE, FCC Class A
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BE T7AINZALT ik AR5 *F It R [nm] TX/Rx U2y VA% L] S
4370-x MM 220/550 m scC 850 7dB
4371-x SM 12 km scC 1310 10 dB
4372-x SM 34 km scC 1310 18 dB
4373-x SM 80 km sC 1550 18 dB
4670-x MM 220/550 m MT-RJ 850 7dB
4671-x SM 12 km MT-RJ 1310 10 dB
4672-x MM 220/ 550 m LC 850 7dB
4673-x SM 12 km LC 1310 10 dB
4674-x SM 34 km LC 1310 18 dB
4675-x SM 80 km LC 1550 18 dB
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B TT7AINEAT izt mE S %t K & [nm] TX/Rx YoonToyk
4706-x MM 220/550 m ST 850 7dB
4707-x SM 12 km ST 1310 10 dB
4700-x MM 220/550 m scC 850 7dB
4701-x SM 12 km scC 1310 10 dB
4702-x SM 34 km scC 1310 18 dB
4703-x SM 80 km scC 1550 18 dB
4704-x SM 110 km sC 1550 24 dB
4705-x SM 140 km sC 1550 30dB
4710-x SM-SF 20 km sC 1310/1550 10.5 dB
4711-x SM-SF 20 km sC 1550/1310 10.5 dB
4712-x SM-SF 40 km sC 1310/1550 17 dB
4713-x SM-SF 40 km scC 1550/1310 17 dB
4719-x - - SFP - -
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